Apr 06, 2014

Current MTD
Precipitation
% of Average

A

A
A
A
Vv
\V4
v
v
+

>200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%

0%

Unavailable*

Provisional Data
Subject to Revision

ONRCS

New Mexico
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation
% of Normal

~~UPPER CIMARRON

UPPER BEAVER

103
o UPPER
- RIO GRANDE
: -

UPPER SAN JUAN N
MIDDLE -

CANADIAN

UPPER
CANADIAN

3

| | I PRAIRIE DOG

Santa Fé._

LITTLE COLORADO

TOWN FORK

RIO GRANDE-
ELEPHANT BUTTE
BRAZOS
HEADWATERS
UPPER PECOS |
. [
Roswell
. i ' UPPER
- COLORADO

UPPERGILA
- RIO GRANDE
CLOSED BASINS

RIO GRANDE-
CABALLO

m\/’/\-_/. Las @ruces \.l COWER
MIMBRES i

\t : PECOS

¢

e e Miles

0 10 20 40 60 80 100

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon * Data unavailable at time of posting or

http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/ unavailable long-term normal.




